NOTE: Breakers are sized to the feed load per N.E.C. Article 411
             (not to exceed 25 amps per load). All wiring by the electrical
             contractor must be Class 1 compliant to N.E.C.
7.00"
4.5
0"
Bottom View
NOTE: Suspension rods are purchased separately and not from Q-Tran, Inc.

.0"
Front View
ORDERING GUIDE
1 2 3 4 5
Q6M - / - x + + +
Max Load
(Watts)
 Max Prim.
Amps @ 120V
Max Prim.
Amps @ 277V
500DT
600DT
750DT
D-2x300DT
500W
600W
750W
600W
PSC
Efficiency
94
94
94
92
Max Energy
Rating (Watts)
530W
626W
795W
600W
4.7 A
5.7 A
7.1 A
5.8 A
.2 A
2.4 A
3.0 A
2.4 A
Model
6 7
Q6M-600DT - 120/12 - 2x25 + CK-L
120(60Hz) 277(60Hz)
1-5
CK-L: 500W-750W Choke
1 Size
2 Primary  Voltage
12V 24V
3 Secondary  Voltage
6 Choke
Ordering Example
4 Number of Breakers
Prim. V      Sec. V       No.       Amp.     Choke       Option        Option 2
COMPLIANT
BK  Black Powder Coat
       Finish
7 Options
5                   60W                     120W
10                 120W                     240W
12.5              150W                     300W
15                 180W                     360W
20                 240W                     480W
25                 300W                     600W
AMPS          Max 12V Load          Max 24V Load
5 Secondary Breaker Amperage
Max PSC
Rating (VA)